Blutspenden in 30163 Hannover bis zum 28.08.2025

Sa
Di

Mo
Do
Mo
Di

Fr

Mo
Mo
SO

07.06.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

13.07.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Hannover 30159 - H-Mitte
Georgsplatz
Georgsplatz 3

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Geb&ude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Strafie 1

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Geb&aude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Strafie 1

Hannover 30657 - Bothfeld
Offiziersheimgesellschaft H-Bothfeld e.V
Ada-Lessing-Stral3e 120

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30539
IKEA EXPO-Park
StralRe der Nationen 10

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Geb&aude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stral3e 1

Hannover 30163
Loftstyle Hotel
GradestralRe 22



Mo
Mo
Mi

Mo
Mi

Do
Mo
Do
Mo
Mo

14.07.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
13:30-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

18.08.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30419 - Stocken
Stadtteilzentrum
Eichsfelder StraRe 101

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Geb&ude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralie 1

Hannover 30169
Heinz von Heiden Arena - VIP Lounge
Robert-Enke-Stral3e 1

Hannover 30559 - Anderten
Schitzenhaus
Anderter Schutzenplatz 7

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30171 - H-Sudstadt
Henriettenstiftung
Marienstral3e 90

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30539
IKEA EXPO-Park
StralRe der Nationen 10



Mo
Mo
Do

25.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

Hannover 30629 - Misburg
Blrgerhaus
Seckbruchstraf3e 20

Hannover 30625 - Gro3-Buchholz
MHH - Blutspendezentrale - Gebaude K3
Carl-Neuberg-Stralle 1

Hannover 30657 - Bothfeld
Offiziersheimgesellschaft H-Bothfeld e.V
Ada-Lessing-Stral3e 120



